
City of Rialto

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-0614 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Approved

File created: In control:9/8/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/28/2021 9/28/2021

Title: Request City Council to Approve the First Amendment to the Professional Services Agreements with
Engineering Resources of Southern California and Willdan Engineering for On-Call Plan Check
Services to Increase the Estimated Amount of Plan Check Services from $300,000 to $500,000
Annually.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment 1 - Disclosure Statement ERSC.pdf, 2. Attachment 2 - Disclosure Statement
Willdan.pdf, 3. Attachment 3 - ERSC First Amendment.pdf, 4. Attachment 4 - Willdan First
Amendment.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council9/28/2021 1

City of Rialto Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

